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Last Name First Name Organization Title Telephone Email

Munschell Tim Allied Member 202-276-0967 munschell@munschell.com

Jones William P Baltimore County Senior Advisor Exec Office 410-887-2450 wjones@baltimorecountymd.gov

Kotroco Timothy M. Baltimore County Director 410-887-3020 tkotroco@baltimorecountymd.gov

Zeiger Harvey Enterprise Senior Vice President 410-230-2105 hzeiger@enterprisehomes.com

Behm Craig Erickson Retirement Community Development 410-402-2393 craig.behm@erickson.com

Nelson Scott Flintridge Partners Development Manager 949-872-2217 Scott.Nelson@flintridgeus.com

Gildea David K Gildea and Schmidt LLC Attorney at Law 410-821-0070 davidgildea@gildeallc.com

Holman Dusky Gildea and Schmidt LLC Attorney at Law 410-821-0070 dholman@gildeallc.com

Oldfield William H Greenovation Group Managing Partner 410-703-8646 william.oldfield@greenovationgroup.com

Kraemer Larry Harkins Builders VP of Preconstruction Svcs 410-750-2600 lkraemer@harkinsbuilders.com

Rubin Steve Harkins Builders Business Development Manager 410-750-2600 srubin@harkinsbuilders.com

Myllykangas Matt Hunt Development Group Vice President 202-355-9770 matt.myllykangas@huntcompanies.com

Fisher John KANN Partners Principal 410-234-0900 ext 2246 jfisher@kannpartners.com

Rogers Bruce C Kinsley Construction Business Development 410-453-6703 brogers@rkinsley.com

Ostria Carlos E Loiderman Soltesz Assoc Inc SVP and General Manager 301-948-2750 costria@lsassociates.net

Reetz Naomi Marks, Thomas Architects Marketing Director 410-539-4300 naomir@marks-thomas.com

Leonard Lawrence Mile Square Capital Partners Managing Director 301-503-4441 lleonard@milesquarecapital.com

Wujek, Jr Harry NPC President 410-477-3232 thewuj@comcast.net

Fawell Catherine Perkins and Will 202-737-1020 cathy.fawell@perkinswill.com

Derrenbacher Ken Schnabel Engineering Principal, Senior Vice President 410-944-6170 ext 24 Kderren@schnabeleng.com

Jamieson Timm L SFCS Senior Vice President 540-344-6664 tjamieson@sfcs.com

Corteal, Jr Anthony STB Incorporated Senior VP Land Development 410-281-2856 anthony.corteal@stvinc.com

McGuinness Ben Suffolk Business Development Manager 703-286-3200 bmcguinness@suffolkconstruction.com

Piquet Susan C The Crozier Company 917-334-5670 spiquet@msn.com

Owens James G The Whiting Turner Contracting Company Vice President Senior Living 410-821-1100 james.owens@whitingturner.com

Bower Steven WBCM Architect 410-246-6700 sbower@wbcm.com

Suess Douglas WBCM Executive Vice President 410-512-4500 dsuess@wbcm.com
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